ANGELO STATE UNIVERSITY

PUR0001_SB20_DOCUMENT_LEVEL_PURCHASE_ORDERS_ODS-UNDER REVIEW

Date Range: Oct 1, 2021 - Oct 31, 2021

IPO NUMBER I ISSUE DATEIVENDOR NAME

PO TOTALICOMPETITIVE PROCUREMENT (WHEN APPLICABLE)I

JUSTIFICATION

C22INFB1

C22SCHO1

C22VMWA1

P2200579

P2200636

P2200654

P2200657

P2200664

P2200697

P2200703

P2200719

P2200744

P2200773

P2200777

P2200778

P2200781

P2200783

P2200784

P2200787

P2200798

P2200816

P2200825

P2200856

Total

10/19/2021

10/27/2021

10/19/2021

10/6/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/19/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

10/23/2021

10/23/2021

10/23/2021

Infobase Holdings dba Facts On File

The Scholastic Network Partners LLC

Dell Financial Services LLC

Austin Turf & Tractor

Steris Corp.

Darnell Construction, LLC

Educational Testing Service

Amigos Library Services

Staci Beane dba Tekgration LLC

Staci Beane dba Tekgration LLC

Abilene ISD

SHI Government Solutions

Great South Texas Corporation

Burnet Consolidated ISD

San Angelo ISD

San Felipe Del Rio CISD

Frenship Independent School District

Glen Rose Independent School District

Llano ISD

Wylie ISD

American Society of Civil Engineers

Great South Texas Corporation

Statewide California Electronic Library Consortium

Mar 23, 2022

21555.31 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
20,000.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
142,425.34 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
41,819.67 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
28,378.91 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
15,000.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
17,100.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
16,190.03 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
81,037.54 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
67,662.84 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
36,225.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
26,755.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
46,440.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
23,400.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
56,175.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
22,125.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
56,775.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
21,075.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
15,975.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
29,175.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
20,125.00 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp
61,807.20 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp

29,488.40 http://www/txsmartbuy.com/sp

896,710.24

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

Tx Ed Code 51.9335



